THE DATASHEET OF
DM74AS161N
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
tm
D
M
74A
S

©1984 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation www.fairchildsemi.com
DM74AS161, DM74AS163 Rev. 1.2 2
Ordering Information
Devices also available in Tape and Reel. Specify by appending the suffix letter “X” to the ordering number.
Connection Diagram
Order
Number
Package
Number Package Description
DM74AS161M M16A 16-Lead Small Outline Integrated Circuit (SOIC), JEDEC MS-012, 0.150" Narrow
DM74AS163M M16A 16-Lead Small Outline Integrated Circuit (SOIC), JEDEC MS-012, 0.150" Narrow
D
M
74A
S
161, S
yn
ch
ro
n
o
u
s 4-B
it C
o
u
n
ter w
ith
 A
syn
ch
ro
n
o
u
s C
lear  D
M
74A
S
163, S
yn
ch
ro
n
o
u
s 4-B
it C
o
u
n
ter
©1984 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation www.fairchildsemi.com
DM74AS161, DM74AS163 Rev. 1.2 3
Logic Diagrams
DM74AS161
D
M